:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7401268

Sep 25, 2023 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 231,289 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 239648 - 0.016414535 ETH®
25.75 USD

2 239649 - 0.016451609 ETH®
25.81 USD

3 239650 - 0.016459825 ETH®
25.82 USD

4 239651 - 0.050257693 ETH®
78.85 USD

S 239652 - 0.016470728 ETH®
25.84 USD

6 239655 - 0.016444283 ETH®
25.80 USD

7 239656 - 0.016457408 ETH®
25.82 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7401268
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/231289
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239648
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239649
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239650
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239651
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239652
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239655
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239656

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

239657

239658

239659

239699

239700

239719

239725

239727

Validator Id

681568

Amount

- 0.016427715
25.77 USD

- 0.016370981
25.68 USD

- 0.016447793
25.80 USD

- 0.016386207
25.71 USD

- 0.056623795
88.84 USD

- 0.016414880
25.75 USD

- 0.016440823
25.79 USD

- 0.016459434
25.82 USD

- 0.016428531
25.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.040083420
62.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239657
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239658
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239659
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239699
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239700
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239719
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239720
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239725
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/239727
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/681568

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



