

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7401268
DATE & TIME	Sep 25, 2023 · 10:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>231,289</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>239648</u>	- 0.016414535 ETH ⊘ 25.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>239649</u>	- 0.016451609 ETH ⊘ 25.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>239650</u>	- 0.016459825 ETH ⊘ 25.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>239651</u>	- 0.050257693 ETH ⊘ 78.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>239652</u>	- 0.016470728 ETH ⊘ 25.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>239655</u>	- 0.016444283 ETH ② 25.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>239656</u>	- 0.016457408 ETH ⊘ 25.82 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>239657</u>	- 0.016427715 ETH ② 25.77 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>239658</u>	- 0.016370981 ETH ③ 25.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>239659</u>	- 0.016447793 ETH ③ 25.80 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>239699</u>	- 0.016386207 ETH ⊘ 25.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>239700</u>	- 0.056623795 ETH ③ 88.84 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>239719</u>	- 0.016414880 ETH ⊘ 25.75 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>239720</u>	- 0.016440823 ETH ⊘ 25.79 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>239725</u>	- 0.016459434 ETH ⊘ 25.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>239727</u>	- 0.016428531 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>681568</u>	+ 0.040083420 ETH 🔗
		62.89 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.